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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Tom Goldstein for Saint Paul

Type of organization: _ X _ Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election

One-time report from political committee

2 Week preselection registered with Campaign Finance Board

X January report Registration #

This report serves as both the initial and final
report.

Reporting period: From 10/20/17 to 12/31/17

(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
Summary Statement to Date . .
(In column B, enter totals from He To’_tals for B Chmulative C. Cumulative
this report Totals to Date Totals to Date

column C from previous report.) from previous report

1. Total contributions under $50  § 195 + ¢ 1380 = $ 1535
2. Total contributions equal to/ _

greater than $50 $ 1210 + ¢ 19368 — ¢ 20578
3. Expenditures $ 6139 4+ $ 15819 = $21978

Account Balance $ 135
{(as of report end date)
{Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Itemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds

Signature of candidate, » .
secretary, or treasurer \LWUA/ '@ ; Jdﬂ-dﬁéﬁ;ﬂ' .

Bank Cherokee 985 Grand Ave St. Paul, MN 55105

Printed Name Thomas D. Goldstein Email tomforsaintpaul@gmail.com
Address 1399 Sherburne Ave, St. Paul, MN 55104 Phone 651.644.8558
Revised 3/2015
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DATE FIRST
10/22/17 Gall
10/23/17 Gary
10/24/17 M. Charles
10/24/17 Maggie
11/03/17 Diane
11/04/17 James
11/04/17 Jane
11/04/17 Kate
11/08/17 Gretchen
12/04/17 John

LAST

Holcomb
Fifield
Swope
Moffett
Gerth
Skakoon
Prince
Hunt
Robertson
Brodrick

GOLDSTEIN FOR MAYOR CONTRIBUTIONS

ADDRESS

1411 Highland Pkwy
1893 Berkeley Ave
376-C Summit Ave.
2162 Stanford Ave
909 Bayard Ave

334 Macalester St
1004 Burns Ave
2081 Highland Pkwy
1562 Laurel Ave
1007 Charles Ave

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

ZIP  AMOUNT EMPLOYER/OCCUPATION
55116 25.00 retired
55105 50.00 retired
55102 100.00 Retired
55105 100.00 McClay Alton, PLLP
55102 50.00 Attorney
55105 100.00 Engineer
55106 100.00 City Council
55116 110.00 Retired
55104 100.00 Muska, Inc.
55104 500.00 Saint Paul School Board

TOTALS:

1235.00



10/20/17
10/21/17
10/24/17
10/25/17
10/26/17
10/27/17
10/30/17
10/30/17
10/31/17
11/1/17
11/1/17
11/2/17
11/2/17
11/6/17
11/7/17
11/8/17
11/9/17
11/15/17
11/22/17
11/27/17
11/30/17
12/6/17
12/6/17
12/6/17
12/22/17
12/31/17
12/31/17

TOTAL:

CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURES FOR MAYOR

AMT VENDOR PURPOSE
32.36 PEAK PRINTING STICKERS
34.00 USPS STAMPS
2.00 CITY OF SAINT PAUL PARKING METER
6.99 CUB FOODS CANDY
1.25 CITY OF SAINT PAUL PARKING METER
147.00 USPS POSTAGE
245.00 USPS POSTAGE
10.93 TARGET CEREAL BARS
118.61 FACEBOOK ONLINE ADS
251.80 USPS POSTAGE
1699.04 PEAK PRINTING CAMPAIGN LIT
47.64 OFFICE MAX OFFICE SUPPLIES
98.00 USPS POSTAGE
250.13 FACEBOOK ONLINE ADS
36.14 THE DUBLINER CAMPAIGN GATHERING
954.70 PEAK PRINTING CAMPAIGN LIT
75.00 VOTER ACTIVAT. NETWORK BLAST EMAIL
105.00 KIM DAHLKE DESIGN LAYOUT
150.00 BARRY WHITE VIDEO PRODUCTION
150.00 COMMUNITY REPORTER ADVERTISING
121.49 FACEBOOK ONLINE ADS
427.00 MIDWAY MONITOR ADVERTISING
307.92 ST. PAUL PUBLISHING ADVERTISING
517.10 VILLAGER COMMUNICAT. ADVERTISING
9.80 USPS POSTAGE
53.52 PAYPAL TRANSACTION FEES
306.40 SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES 4/12 AIRFARE RE: DFL CONVENT.
6158.82
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