

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Tom Go	ldstein for Saint Paul						
Type of organization:X Candidate Committee		Politi	Political Committee F			Fund	
Office sought/Purpose of con	nmittee						
8	nitial report B week pre-election B week pre-election C wary report			Ch One regi: Regi	211A.03 for e-time repo stered with istration # report ser	oses committee account requirements) art from political com n Campaign Finance I ves as both the initia	mittee Board
Reporting period: From	10/20/17			to	12/31/17	7	
(1	Day following end date of last rep	port)			(5 days prior report)	to due date OR Decemb	er 31 if January
Summary Statement to Da (In column B, enter totals from column C from previous report.)	A. Totals for this report		B. Cumulat Totals to from pro	Date		C. Cumulative Totals to Date	
1. Total contributions under	\$50 \$ 155	+	\$ 1380		=	\$ 1535	
2. Total contributions equal t greater than \$50	0/ \$ 1210	+	\$ 19368	and hadron to passe or see		\$ 20578	
3. Expenditures	\$ 6159	+	\$ 15819			\$ 21978	
			(as of	int Balance report end o nn C: 1+2-3	date)	
Itemization of Contributio Itemize all contributions made be include: date, name, address, en	y an individual or committee						
Itemization of Expenditures Itemize all expenditures. Itemiza		oose, a	and amount	. Atta	ch separate	sheet or Excel spreads	sheet.
Depository(ies)/Bank Location of Committee Funds	Bank Cherokee 985	Gra	nd Ave S	t. Pa	ul, MN 5	5105	2
Signature of candidate, secretary, or treasurer	homa D. Holls	tein	1				
Printed Name Thomas D. Go	oldstein		Email	tomfo	orsaintpaul(@gmail.com	
Address1399 Sherburne				Pho	one651.64	4.8558	

GOLDSTEIN FOR MAYOR CONTRIBUTIONS

DATE FIRST	LAST	ADDRESS			ZIP	AMOUNT	EMPLOYER/OCCUPATION
10/22/17 Gail	Holcomb	1411 Highland Pkwy	St. Paul	MN	55116	25.00 ו	retired
10/23/17 Gary	Fifield	1893 Berkeley Ave	St. Paul	MN	55105	50.00 ı	etired
10/24/17 M. Charles	s Swope	376-C Summit Ave.	St. Paul	MN	55102	100.00 I	Retired
10/24/17 Maggie	Moffett	2162 Stanford Ave	St. Paul	MN	55105	100.00 [McClay Alton, PLLP
11/03/17 Diane	Gerth	909 Bayard Ave	St. Paul	MN	55102	50.00 /	Attorney
11/04/17 James	Skakoon	334 Macalester St	St. Paul	MN	55105	100.00 I	Engineer
11/04/17 Jane	Prince	1004 Burns Ave	St. Paul	MN	55106	100.00	City Council
11/04/17 Kate	Hunt	2081 Highland Pkwy	St. Paul	MN	55116	110.00 I	Retired
11/08/17 Gretchen	Robertson	1562 Laurel Ave	St. Paul	MN	55104	100.00	Muska, Inc.
12/04/17 John	Brodrick	1007 Charles Ave	St. Paul	MN	55104	500.00	Saint Paul School Board

TOTALS: 1235.00

CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURES FOR MAYOR

	AMT	VENDOR	PURPOSE
10/20/17	32.36	PEAK PRINTING	STICKERS
10/21/17	34.00	USPS	STAMPS
10/24/17	2.00	CITY OF SAINT PAUL	PARKING METER
10/25/17	6.99	CUB FOODS	CANDY
10/26/17	1.25	CITY OF SAINT PAUL	PARKING METER
10/27/17	147.00	USPS	POSTAGE
10/30/17	245.00	USPS	POSTAGE
10/30/17	10.93	TARGET	CEREAL BARS
10/31/17	118.61	FACEBOOK	ONLINE ADS
11/1/17	251.80	USPS	POSTAGE
11/1/17	1699.04	PEAK PRINTING	CAMPAIGN LIT
11/2/17	47.64	OFFICE MAX	OFFICE SUPPLIES
11/2/17	98.00	USPS	POSTAGE
11/6/17	250.13	FACEBOOK	ONLINE ADS
11/7/17	36.14	THE DUBLINER	CAMPAIGN GATHERING
11/8/17	954.70	PEAK PRINTING	CAMPAIGN LIT
11/9/17	75.00	VOTER ACTIVAT. NETWORK	BLAST EMAIL
11/15/17	105.00	KIM DAHLKE	DESIGN LAYOUT
11/22/17	150.00	BARRY WHITE	VIDEO PRODUCTION
11/27/17	150.00	COMMUNITY REPORTER	ADVERTISING
11/30/17	121.49	FACEBOOK	ONLINE ADS
12/6/17	427.00	MIDWAY MONITOR	ADVERTISING
12/6/17	307.92	ST. PAUL PUBLISHING	ADVERTISING
12/6/17	517.10	VILLAGER COMMUNICAT.	ADVERTISING
12/22/17	9.80	USPS	POSTAGE
12/31/17	53.52	PAYPAL	TRANSACTION FEES
12/31/17	306.40	SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	4/12 AIRFARE RE: DFL CONVENT.
TOTAL:	6158.82		